
Team standings
F24 Tuesday Silver 4/32
Rnk Team(s) Home Location Rnd Win

%
Rnds

W
Rnds

L
Tot

Rnds Pnts Opp
Pnts Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Brk &
Run ERO RO Ero

Against

1 8 BALLERS LIL' RISKY'S 88.9 8.0 1 9 267 217 32 20 12 63 0 2 0 0
2 3 MEN & A TRUCK KELLI'S 77.8 7.0 2 9 256 222 32 20 12 63 0 0 0 2
3 THOSE 4 GUYS O'ROURKES 66.7 6.0 3 9 241 231 32 17 15 53 0 0 1 1
4 DOCTORS MOONSHINERS 33.3 3.0 6 9 231 241 32 15 17 47 0 1 1 0
5 GETCHAPULL CAPPY'S 22.2 2.0 7 9 222 256 32 12 20 38 0 2 0 0
6 EASY ROLLERS MADSEN'S 11.1 1.0 8 9 217 267 32 12 20 38 0 0 0 2
7 LONGSHOTS MADSEN'S 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
F24 Tuesday Silver 4/32

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

ALLEN CHANCE 8 BALLERS 10.00 80 37 5.38 8 8 0 100 8 0 2 0 0 1
TALAN ROWLEY 3 MEN & A TRUCK 9.50 76 40 4.50 8 7 1 88 5 0 0 0 0 0
KEN STEFONICK THOSE 4 GUYS 8.50 68 59 1.13 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 1 0 0
CRUZ MARTINEZ 8 BALLERS 8.38 67 59 1.00 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 0 0
TERRY THOMPSON GETCHAPULL 8.25 66 51 1.88 8 5 3 63 2 0 1 0 0 0
MIKE MURPHY GETCHAPULL 8.25 66 55 1.38 8 5 3 63 2 0 1 0 0 0
ED MOORE DOCTORS 8.13 65 56 1.13 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 0 0
RICK SMITH EASY ROLLERS 7.88 63 63 0.00 8 3 5 38 1 0 0 0 0 0
LOUIE RAMOS THOSE 4 GUYS 7.75 62 51 1.38 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 1 0
MAT BANITT 3 MEN & A TRUCK 7.75 62 61 0.13 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
F24 Tuesday Silver 4/32

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms
Won

Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

ALLEN CHANCE 8 BALLERS 80 37 10.00 5.38 8 8 0 100 8 0 2 0 0 1
TALAN ROWLEY 3 MEN & A TRUCK 76 40 9.50 4.50 8 7 1 88 5 0 0 0 0 0
KEN STEFONICK THOSE 4 GUYS 68 59 8.50 1.13 8 5 3 63 2 0 0 1 0 0
CRUZ MARTINEZ 8 BALLERS 67 59 8.38 1.00 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 0 0
TERRY THOMPSON GETCHAPULL 66 51 8.25 1.88 8 5 3 63 2 0 1 0 0 0
MIKE MURPHY GETCHAPULL 66 55 8.25 1.38 8 5 3 63 2 0 1 0 0 0
ED MOORE DOCTORS 65 56 8.13 1.13 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 0 0
RICK SMITH EASY ROLLERS 63 63 7.88 0.00 8 3 5 38 1 0 0 0 0 0
LOUIE RAMOS THOSE 4 GUYS 62 51 7.75 1.38 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 1 0
MAT BANITT 3 MEN & A TRUCK 62 61 7.75 0.13 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Runouts
F24 Tuesday Silver 4/32

First Name + Last Name Team Name Brk & Run ERO RO Ero
Against

Win
Zips Sweeps Gms

ALLEN CHANCE 8 BALLERS 0 2 0 0 0 1 8
TERRY THOMPSON GETCHAPULL 0 1 0 0 0 0 8
CHRIS PARNELL DOCTORS 0 1 0 0 1 0 8
MIKE MURPHY GETCHAPULL 0 1 0 0 0 0 8
DOUG JANSEN DOCTORS 0 0 1 0 0 0 8
KEN STEFONICK THOSE 4 GUYS 0 0 1 0 0 0 8

Teams & Players
F24 Tuesday Silver 4/32

3 MEN & A TRUCK

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

TALAN ROWLEY 1 9.50 76 40 4.50 8 7 1 5 0 0 0 0 0
MAT BANITT 1 7.75 62 61 0.13 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE REISS 1 7.25 58 57 0.13 8 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE PRIESS 1 7.50 60 64 -0.50 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
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Teams & Players
F24 Tuesday Silver 4/32

8 BALLERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

ALLEN CHANCE 1 10.00 80 37 5.38 8 8 0 8 0 2 0 0 1
CRUZ MARTINEZ 1 8.38 67 59 1.00 8 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
RICHARD JINDRA 1 7.63 61 58 0.38 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
JIM KOHTZ 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lisa Turner 1 7.38 59 63 -0.50 8 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0

DOCTORS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

ED MOORE 1 8.13 65 56 1.13 8 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
DAN KAPKE 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE PREMER 1 7.63 61 65 -0.50 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
DOUG JANSEN 1 6.75 54 59 -0.63 8 3 5 1 0 0 1 0 0
CHRIS PARNELL 1 6.38 51 61 -1.25 8 3 5 2 0 1 0 1 0

EASY ROLLERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

RICK SMITH 1 7.88 63 63 0.00 8 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
JOEL ELWELL 1 7.13 57 63 -0.75 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
TIM ANDERSON 1 7.25 58 65 -0.88 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
DWANE POSPISIL 1 4.88 39 76 -4.63 8 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0

GETCHAPULL

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

TERRY THOMPSON 1 8.25 66 51 1.88 8 5 3 2 0 1 0 0 0
MIKE MURPHY 1 8.25 66 55 1.38 8 5 3 2 0 1 0 0 0
REED LAPAGE 1 6.00 48 74 -3.25 8 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0
STEVEN BROWN 1 5.25 42 76 -4.25 8 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0

LONGSHOTS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

FRED BLISS 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT CREES 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICK KERNER 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHAD MORSE 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

THOSE 4 GUYS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

LOUIE RAMOS 1 7.75 62 51 1.38 8 5 3 3 0 0 0 1 0
KEN STEFONICK 1 8.50 68 59 1.13 8 5 3 2 0 0 1 0 0
DAVE DORPAT 1 7.63 61 56 0.63 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
SEANN GERKEN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACOB STEFONICK 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON HARRIS 1 6.25 50 65 -1.88 8 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
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